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Grumpy's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Southeast on LA-182 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 32.00 miles Turn left on to US-90E 8:44 AM 32.00 mi.

in 5.10 miles STOP at Exxon (Patterson) 8:49 AM 37.10 mi.

Continue East on US-90E 9:09 AM 37.10 mi.

in 7.00 miles Exit right on to Exit 175B/LA-182 (Morgan City) 9:17 AM 44.10 mi.

in 13.30 miles Go straight on to LA-20 9:35 AM 57.40 mi.

in 12.00 miles STOP at GoBears 9:48 AM 69.40 mi.

Continue East on LA-20 10:08 AM 69.40 mi.

in 0.70 miles Keep right on LA-20/W Park Ave 10:09 AM 70.10 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn right on to Percy Brown Road (Thibodaux) 10:12 AM 72.10 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right on to LA-1/E 1st Street 10:16 AM 74.30 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn left on to LA-182/Mill Street (Raceland) 10:31 AM 87.30 mi.

in 3.40 miles Merge right on to US-90W 10:35 AM 90.70 mi.

in 0.50 miles Make U-Turn on to US-90E 10:36 AM 91.20 mi.

in 6.40 miles Turn left on to Old US-90 (Des Allemands) 10:42 AM 97.60 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn left on to LA-631/Old Spanish Trail 10:44 AM 98.40 mi.

in 5.20 miles Turn right on to Early Street (Paradise) 10:52 AM 103.60 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to US-90W 10:53 AM 103.80 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Grumpy's 10:54 AM 103.90 mi.

Continue SW on US-90W 12:39 PM 103.90 mi.

in 0.10 miles Make U-Turn on to US-90E 12:40 PM 104.00 mi.

in 2.60 miles Keep left on to I-310 12:44 PM 106.60 mi.

in 1.40 miles Merge left on to Exit 10 to LA-3127 12:46 PM 108.00 mi.

in 41.00 miles Turn right on to LA-70 1:25 PM 149.00 mi.

in 1.30 miles Merge on to LA-3089 1:27 PM 150.30 mi.

in 1.80 miles STOP at Cajun Daiquiri (Donaldsonville) 1:29 PM 152.10 mi.

Continue West on LA-3089/Marchand Drive 2:14 PM 152.10 mi.

in 0.40 miles Go straight on to LA-1/W 10st Street 2:15 PM 152.50 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn left on to LA-77 2:38 PM 173.50 mi.

in 7.30 miles Keep right on LA-77 2:48 PM 180.80 mi.

in 14.00 miles Turn right on to LA-77/Cedar Street (Grosse Tete) 3:05 PM 194.80 mi.

in 0.70 miles STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 3:08 PM 195.50 mi.

Continue North on LA-77/Cedar Street 3:28 PM 195.50 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to LA-76/Rosedale Road (Rosedale) 3:34 PM 197.80 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to LA-3000 3:39 PM 201.40 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to I-10W on ramp 3:41 PM 202.40 mi.

in 0.30 miles Merge on to I-10W 3:42 PM 202.70 mi.

in 20.00 miles Exit right on to Eixt 115 for LA-347 3:59 PM 222.70 mi.

in 0.10 miles At traffic circle take 2nd exit on to LA-347 (Henderson) 4:00 PM 222.80 mi.

in 0.20 miles At traffic circle take 2nd exit on to LA-347 4:01 PM 223.00 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-352/Henderson Hwy 4:02 PM 223.05 mi.

in 2.70 miles Turn right on to Henderson Levee Road 4:06 PM 225.75 mi.

Total Dist



Grumpy's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 1.40 miles END at Turtle's Bar & Grill 4:09 PM 227.15 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:09:00 227.15 mi.
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